CITIZENS OF MENDOCINO COUNTY
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MENDOCINO COUNTY

DEPARTMENT HEAD LISTING

Agriculture/Sealer of Weights & Measures

Air Quality Management District
Animal Care and Control
Assessor/Clerk-Recorder
Auditor-Controller

Chief Executive Officer
Child Support Services

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors
County Counsel

District Attorney

Farm Advisor

General Services

Human Resources
Information Services

Library

Mental Health

Museum

Planning & Building Services
Probation

Public Defender

Public Health
Sheriff-Coroner

Social Services
Transportation

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Water Agency

David Bengston

Dean Wolbach
Gregory Foss

Marsha Wharff

Dennis Huey

John Ball

Bruce Mordhorst
Kristi Furman

Jeanine B. Nadel
Norman VVroman

Greg Gusti

Pete Halstad
Stephanie Kentala

Jay Johnson

Robin Watters, Interim
Beth Robey

Herb Pruett

Raymond Hall

Patricia L. Guntly, Interim
Wesley Hamliton
Carol Mordhorst
Anthony J. Craver
Steve Prochter, Interim
Howard Deshield
Timothy J. Knudsen
Roland Sanford

463-4208
463-4354
463-4652
463-4376
463-4388
463-4441
463-4216
463-4221
463-4446
463-4211
463-4495
463-4291
463-4261
463-4393
463-4491
463-4303
459-2736
463-4281
463-4271
463-5433
472-2600
463-4411
463-7700
463-4363
463-4321
463-4589
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